
Event schedule

Contact information

 

Phone General: +47 911 56 471

E-mail General: wcnordic@olympiaparken.no , Entries: accommodation@worldcuplillehammer.no ,
Accommodation: accommodation@worldcuplillehammer.no

Address Lillehammer Olympiapark AS, Nordsetervegen 45, 2618 Lillehammer,

Website http://www.wclhmr.com

Social media http://www.wclhmr.com

Organiser contact information

Race office 14:00-21:30
01.12 SJ

Race office 11:00-17:30
02.12 SJ

Race office 09:30-18:30
03.12 SJ

OC Office 12:00-18:00
28.11 Scandic Lillehammer Hotell

OC Office 12:00-18:00
29.11 Scandic Lillehammer Hotell

OC Office 10:00-21:00
30.11 Scandic Lillehammer Hotell

OC Office 10:00-20:00
01.12 Scandic Lillehammer Hotell

OC Office 09:00-18:00
02.12 Scandic Lillehammer Hotell

OC Office 10:00-20:00
03.12 Scandic Lillehammer Hotell

Offices and their opening hours

FIS Technical Delegate Gabrjel (Jelko) Gros (SLO)

Franck Salvi (FRA)

FIS Race Director Sandro Pertile 
pertile@fis-ski.com

FIS Race Director Assistant Borek Sedlak 
sedlak@fis-ski.com

FIS Race Director Chika Yoshida 
yoshida@fis-ski.com

FIS Race Director Assistant Miran Tepes 
tepes@fis-ski.com

FIS Equipment Control Christian Kathol 
kathol@fis-ski.com

FIS Equipment Control Aga Baczkowska 
baczkowska@fis-ski.com

Chief of Competition Linda Svendsrud 
svendsrud.linda@outlook.com

FIS Media Coordinator Horst Nilgen 
nilgen@fis-ski.com

Officials

28.11.2023 Event Location Races

09:00 Training Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena

16:00 Training Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena

29.11.2023 Event Location Races

09:00 Training Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena

16:30 Training Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena

30.11.2023 Event Location Races

19:30 Team Captains’ Meeting Scandic Lillehammer Hotel 2 Dec - WC Men's NH

20:00 Team Captains’ Meeting Scandic Lillehammer Hotell 2 Dec - WC Women's NH

01.12.2023 Event Location Races

Event schedule (LOC times)
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Please see the invitation here

15:00 Training Offical training M - Lysgårdsbakkene Ski
Jumping Arena

17:00 Start Qualification Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena 1 Dec - QUA Men's NH

18:15 Training Official training W Lysgårdsbakkene Ski
Jumping Arena

20:00 Start Qualification Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena 1 Dec - QUA Women's NH

02.12.2023 Event Location Races

12:00 Competition start 2 Dec - WC Women's NH

15:10 Start Trial Round Lysgårdbakkene Ski Jumping Arena 2 Dec - WC Men's NH

16:10 Competition start Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena 2 Dec - WC Men's NH

03.12.2023 Event Location Races

10:30 Training Official training W Lysgårdsbsakkene Ski
Jumping Arena

11:30 Start Qualification Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena 3 Dec - QUA Women's LH

12:30 Competition start Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena 3 Dec - WC Women's LH

14:30 Training Official training M Lysgårdsbakkene Ski
Jumping Arena

15:30 Start Qualification Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena 3 Dec - WC Men's LH

17:00 Competition start Lysgårdsbakkene Ski Jumping Arena 3 Dec - WC Men's LH
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